
Original Tremble Clefs Schedule  
September 2019 to January 9, 2020 
  
• Summer Break: No rehearsal on Thursday 8/22 & 8/29     
                             
Concert/Event Schedule 

1. When: Friday, September 17 at 3:30p.m. (Be there 3p.m.) 
 Where: Auburge at Scottsdale (Silverado)  
Address: 9410 E. Thunderbird Rd. Scottsdale, AZ. 85260 

2. When: Friday, September 20 at 2p.m. (Be there 1:30p.m.) 
 Where: Life Care Center of Scottsdale  
Address:  9494 E Becker Ln, Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

3. When: Saturday, October 5 at 1p.m. (Be there 12:40p.m.) 
Where: Cal’s Memorial Concert at McDowell Village 
Address: 8300 E McDowell Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85257 

4. When: Sunday, October 6 at 10a.m. (Not mandatory)  
Where: Cal’s Funeral Mass at St. Agnes Church 
Address: 1954 N. 24th St., Phoenix, AZ 85008 
*11:30 a.m. Reception at McDowell Village (Light lunch 
provided) 

5. When: Saturday, October 26 at ? (TBA) 
    Where: Pound Gyms  
Address: 15090 N. Northsight Blvd suite #120, Scottsdale, AZ 
85260 

6. When: Friday, November 1 at 6:30p.m. (Be there 6p.m.) 
    Where: MAPC Annual Art Show with Voces Unidas /Olney 
Gallery at Trinity Episcopal Cathedral  
    Address: 100 W Roosevelt St, Phoenix, AZ 85003 



7. When: Saturday, November 9 at ? (TBA) 
   Where: PD Foundation/PD Moving Day at Kiwanis Park  
   Address: 6111 S. All America Way, Tempe, AZ 85283 

8. When: Friday, November 22 at 2:30p.m. (Be there 
2:15p.m.) 
Where: VA Home  
Address: 4141 N. S Herrera Way Phoenix, 85012 

9. When: Tuesday, December 3 at 1:30p.m. (Be there 1p.m.) 
Where: Mariposa Point of Gilbert Assisted Living and 
Memory Care 
Address: 1445 Willis Rd. Gilbert, AZ 85297 

10. When: Thursday, December 5 at 1p.m. (Be there 
12:30p.m.) 
 Where: Venture Out RV Resort at Mesa 
 Address: 5001 East Main Street, Mesa, Arizona 85205 

11. When: Saturday, December 14 at 2p.m. (Be there 
1:20p.m.) 
     Where: Scottsdale Presbyterian Church  
     Address: 3421 N. Hayden Rd. Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

*OTC Christmas Party: Thursday December 19 at 4p.m.  
*
*Winter Break: No rehearsal on Thursday 12/26 2019 and on 
Thursday 1/2/2020 

The First Rehearsal in 2020 resumes on Thursday 1/9/2020  


